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About US

We are manufacturing High quality of API's, intermediates and Raw 
materials for the pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical demands.

We have an accomplished, dedicated and betting team to support 
our partner without compromising product quality. Because of the 
experienced R&D setup, we are ready to serve market requirement 
on the dot with innovative method and cost effective solution.

Our skilled R&D team has been in the pharmaceutical industry for 
more than a decade while our enthusiastic marketing team has a 
good experience to provide ultimate quality materials with 
competitive prices. Our experienced team of professionals serves 
all corners of the world and Working both locally and internationally.

Our team is working together to build one of the most committed 
pharmaceutical company in the fast-growing segments. We also 
have a tie-up with wide range of GMP-compliant contract 
manufacturers to achieve quality products and to make a single 
point contact to our partners.
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An�-fungal

An�-hyperlipidemia

An�-hypertensive

An�-fungal

An�-hypertensive

Urologic Agent for
overac�ve bladder

An�-Cancer

Chronic hyperuricaemia

An�-epilepsy

An�-inflammatory

An�-platelet

Chronic iron overload

23593-75-1

147098-20-2

152520-56-4

86386-73-4

104344-23-2

69975-86-6

242478-38-2

154229-18-2

144060-53-7

28721-07-5

169590-42-5

120202-66-6

201530-41-8

Clotrimazole

Rosuvasta�n Calcium

Nebivolol HCl

Fluconazole

Bisoprolol Fumarate

Doxofylline

Solifenacin Succinate

Abiraterone Acetate

Febuxostat

Oxcarbazepine

Under Development

Celecoxib

Clopidogrel Bisulfate

Deferasirox

CAS No. Therapeu�cs Documenta�on
Status

Product Name

An�-asthma�c
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Our Vision

Diverse Por�olio

Exper�se

Innova�on

Our Mission

Sustainability

State-of-the-Art Facili�es

Quality
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