

APIGLOBE Healthcare Pvt Ltd For Healthy Life ...

Manufacturing Site :

Plot No: 205,206, 207/10, G.I.D.C., Panoli, Ankleshwar-394116, Gujarat, India.

Ocrporate Office :

11A, Wing-A, Pramukh Swami Arcade, Malaviya Chowk, Rajkot-360001, Gujarat, India.

9 +91 70699 88707

Info@apiglobehealth.com

About US

We are manufacturing High quality of API's, intermediates and Raw materials for the pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical demands.

We have an accomplished, dedicated and befitting team to support our partner without compromising product quality. Because of the experienced R&D setup, we are ready to serve market requirement on the dot with innovative method and cost effective solution.

Our skilled R&D team has been in the pharmaceutical industry for more than a decade while our enthusiastic marketing team has a good experience to provide ultimate quality materials with competitive prices. Our experienced team of professionals serves all corners of the world and Working both locally and internationally.

Our team is working together to build one of the most committed pharmaceutical company in the fast-growing segments. We also have a tie-up with wide range of GMP-compliant contract manufacturers to achieve quality products and to make a single point contact to our partners.



APIGLOBE Healthcare Pvt Ltd For Healthy Life ...

Product Name	CAS No.	Therapeutics	Documentation Status
Clotrimazole	23593-75-1	Anti-fungal	ODMF is available
Rosuvastatin Calcium	147098-20-2	Anti-hyperlipidemia	ODMF is available
Nebivolol HCl	152520-56-4	Anti-hypertensive	ODMF is available
Fluconazole	86386-73-4	Anti-fungal	ODMF in progress
Bisoprolol Fumarate	104344-23-2	Anti-hypertensive	ODMF is available
Doxofylline	69975-86-6	Anti-asthmatic	ODMF is available
Solifenacin Succinate	242478-38-2	Urologic Agent for overactive bladder	ODMF is available
Abiraterone Acetate	154229-18-2	Anti-Cancer	ODMF in progress
Febuxostat	144060-53-7	Chronic hyperuricaemia	ODMF in progress
Oxcarbazepine	28721-07-5	Anti-epilepsy	ODMF in progress
Under Development			
Celecoxib	169590-42-5	Anti-inflammatory	
Clopidogrel Bisulfate	120202-66-6	Anti-platelet	
Deferasirox	201530-41-8	Chronic iron overload	















